2014 Women’s Cross Country Team Results

USF Invitational (5K), San Francisco, Calif.
August 30 123 Points ~ 5Sth out of 7

Fresno State Invitational, Fresno, Calif.
September 5 93 Points 4th out of 5

Stanford Invitational, Palo Alto, Calif.
September 27 430 Points 16th out of 21

San Francisco State Invitational, San Francisco, Calif.
October 10 276 Points 9th out of 17

Santa Clara Invitational
October 18 258 Points 10th out of 14

Mountain West Conference Championship, Colorado Springs, Colo.
October 31 295 Points 11th out of 11

NCAA West Regional, Stanford, Calif.
November 14 916 Points 33rd out of 34

Individual Results
Jennifer Beckingham

Race Time Place Distance
USF Invitational 18:51.1 15th 5K

Fresno State Invitational 15:37.80 17th  4200-meter
Stanford Invitational 22:36 71st 6K

Santa Clara Invitational 21:12.9 30th 6K

MW Championships 22:22.70 54th 6K
Morgan Bailey

Race Time Place Distance
SF State Invitational 26:28.9 108th 6K
Marissa Buckley

Race Time Place Distance
USF Invitational 19:59.2 42nd 5K

Fresno State Invitational 16:26.10 33rd  4200-meter
Stanford Invitational 23:24 149th 6K

Santa Clara Invitational 22:42.3 134th 6K

MW Championships 23:38.70 79th 6K

NCAA West Regional 24:01.8 210th 6K



Miranda Dos Santos
Race

USF Invitational

SF State Invitational

Melanie Fujiwara
Race

USF Invitational

Fresno State Invitational
Stanford Invitational
Santa Clara Invitational
MW Championships
NCAA West Regional

Breanna Garcia

Race

USF Invitational

SF State Invitational
Santa Clara Invitational

Rebecca Garcia

Race

USF Invitational

Fresno State Invitational
MW Championships
NCAA West Regional

Jenay Jauregui

Race

Fresno State Invitational
SF State Invitational
Santa Clara Invitational

Allison Kimura

Race

USF Invitational

Fresno State Invitational
Stanford Invitational
Santa Clara Invitational
MW Championships
NCAA West Regional

Time
20:45.1
24:47.20

Time
19:44.8
16:03.40
23:15
22:13.6
22:54.20
23:43.0

Time

21:15.1
24:39.2
21:46.1

Time
19:19.5
15:14.00
22:19.00
22:57.1

Time
16:14.20
23:48.5
22:54.2

Time
19:39.4
15:59.90
24:16
22:46.1
23:51.60
24:34.8

Place
60th
79th

Place
34th
28th
132nd
97th
71st
197th

Place
67th
76th
61st

Place
21st
11th
48th
159th

Place
31st
51st
142nd

Place
33rd
26th
222nd
139th
83rd
220th

Distance
5K
6K

Distance
5K
4200-meter
6K

6K

6K

6K

Distance
5K
6K
6K

Distance
5K
4200-meter
6K

6K

Distance
4200-meter
6K

6K

Distance
5K
4200-meter
6K

6K

6K

6K



Lalida Maokhamphiou
Race

USF Invitational
Stanford Invitational

SF State Invitational
Santa Clara Invitational
MW Championships
NCAA West Regional

Marayne Martin
Race
USF Invitational

Karina Nunes

Race

USF Invitational

Fresno State Invitational
Stanford Invitational
Santa Clara Invitational
MW Championships
NCAA West Regional

Diana Orozco

Race

USF Invitational
Stanford Invitational
Santa Clara Invitational
NCAA West Regional

Agnes Portal
Race
USF Invitational

Jessica Stacey
Race

USF Invitational

SF State Invitational

Time
20:36.9
24:50
23:24.5
22:21.6
23:00.50
23:16.5

Time
21:31.7

Time
19:34.5
15:51.00
23:48
22:35.7
23:19.90
23:54.3

Time
20:15.8
23:37
23:42.1
24:54.3

Time
21:33.3

Time
22:52.4
27:07.8

Place
54th
257th
40th
107th
74th
178th

Place
71st

Place
31st
21st
192nd
126th
76th
204th

Place
47th

174th
157th
224th

Place
72nd

Place
&4th
116th

Distance
5K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

Distance
5K

Distance
5K
4200-meter
6K

6K

6K

6K

Distance
5K
6K
6K
6K

Distance
5K

Distance
5K
6K



