2014 Women's Cross Country Team Results

USF Invitational (5K), San Francisco, Calif.

August 30 123 Points 5th out of 7

Fresno State Invitational, Fresno, Calif.

September 5 93 Points 4th out of 5

Stanford Invitational, Palo Alto, Calif.

September 27 430 Points 16th out of 21

San Francisco State Invitational, San Francisco, Calif.

October 10 276 Points 9th out of 17

Santa Clara Invitational

October 18 258 Points 10th out of 14

Mountain West Conference Championship, Colorado Springs, Colo.

October 31 295 Points 11th out of 11

NCAA West Regional, Stanford, Calif.

November 14 916 Points 33rd out of 34

Individual Results Jennifer Beckingham

Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	18:51.1	15th	5K
Fresno State Invitational	15:37.80	17th	4200-meter
Stanford Invitational	22:36	71st	6K
Santa Clara Invitational	21:12.9	30th	6K
MW Championships	22:22.70	54th	6K

Morgan Bailey

Race	Time	Place	Distance
SF State Invitational	26:28.9	108th	6K

Marissa Buckley

Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	19:59.2	42nd	5K
Fresno State Invitational	16:26.10	33rd	4200-meter
Stanford Invitational	23:24	149th	6K
Santa Clara Invitational	22:42.3	134th	6K
MW Championships	23:38.70	79th	6K
NCAA West Regional	24:01.8	210th	6K

Miranda Dos Santos	Т:	D1	D:-4
Race	Time	Place	
USF Invitational	20:45.1	60th	5K
SF State Invitational	24:47.20	79th	6K
Melanie Fujiwara			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	19:44.8	34th	5K
Fresno State Invitational	16:03.40	28th	4200-meter
Stanford Invitational	23:15	132nd	6K
Santa Clara Invitational	22:13.6	97th	6K
MW Championships	22:54.20	71st	6K
NCAA West Regional	23:43.0	197th	6K
Breanna Garcia			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	21:15.1	67th	5K
SF State Invitational	24:39.2	76th	6K
Santa Clara Invitational	21:46.1	61st	6K
Rebecca Garcia			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	19:19.5	21st	5K
Fresno State Invitational	15:14.00	11th	4200-meter
MW Championships	22:19.00	48th	6K
NCAA West Regional	22:57.1	159th	
NCAA West Regional	22.37.1	139111	UK
Jenay Jauregui	m:	70.1	D: .
Race	Time	Place	
Fresno State Invitational	16:14.20	31st	4200-meter
SF State Invitational	23:48.5	51st	6K
Santa Clara Invitational	22:54.2	142nd	6K
Allison Kimura			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	19:39.4	33rd	5K
Fresno State Invitational	15:59.90	26th	4200-mete
Stanford Invitational	24:16	222nd	
Santa Clara Invitational	22:46.1	139th	
		20001	~
MW Championships	23:51.60	83rd	6K

Lalida Maokhamphiou			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	20:36.9	54th	5K
Stanford Invitational	24:50	257th	6K
SF State Invitational	23:24.5	40th	6K
Santa Clara Invitational	22:21.6	107th	6K
MW Championships	23:00.50	74th	6K
NCAA West Regional	23:16.5	178th	6K
Marayne Martin			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	21:31.7	71st	5K
Karina Nunes			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	19:34.5	31st	5K
Fresno State Invitational	15:51.00	21st	4200-meter
Stanford Invitational	23:48	192nd	6K
Santa Clara Invitational	22:35.7	126th	6K
MW Championships	23:19.90	76th	6K
NCAA West Regional	23:54.3	204th	6K
Diana Orozco			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	20:15.8	47th	5K
Stanford Invitational	23:37	174th	6K
Santa Clara Invitational	23:42.1	157th	6K
NCAA West Regional	24:54.3	224th	6K
Agnes Portal			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	21:33.3	72nd	5K
Jessica Stacey			
Race	Time	Place	Distance
USF Invitational	22:52.4	84th	5K
SF State Invitational	27:07.8	116th	6K